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Women / 3 / L3 a5 g1
Session: A05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charlee Keiser1770
Oklahoma City OK

9.325 9.250 9.4009.175 37.150
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Gabby Weiler1709
Wildcard WI

9.100 9.125 9.0509.200 36.475
3T 3 1 3T 2 

2 

Harper Coffelt1262
RiversideBrookfieldC

9.100 9.275 9.0508.850 36.275
3T 1 6T 3T 3 

3 

Matilda Yanz1261
RiversideBrookfieldC

8.850 8.925 9.1509.000 35.925
8 6 5 2 4 

4 

Presley Carpenter1769
Oklahoma City OK

8.400 8.950 9.0259.050 35.425
10 5 3 5 5 

5 

Avery Brueggen199
AMKM WI

8.625 8.675 8.8008.850 34.950
9 7 6T 6T 6 

6 

Peyton Brueske354
CSA Kids WI

8.875 8.400 8.6009.025 34.900
7 8 4 9 7 

7 

Kanynn Smith1682
Unattached KY

8.900 8.150 8.7008.825 34.575
6 10 8 8 8 

8 

Emma Wolf1162
PARKLAND OZ

8.000 9.075 8.5008.350 33.925
11 4 9 10 9 

9 

Ava Wohlschlaeger1163
PARKLAND OZ

9.225 8.200 7.6258.300 33.350
2 9 10 11 10 

10 

Ellie Scroggins561
Goldens CE

9.000 8.100 8.8007.350 33.250
5 11 11 6T 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 a5 g2
Session: A05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Albe Druckerman1007
Miami Beach FG

9.200 9.450 9.6759.800 38.125
4 4 1 1 1 

1 

Franchesca Mota1382
SportsRock FL

9.700 9.675 9.5008.800 37.675
1 1T 9 2 2 

2 

Lexi Benham501
Flip Zone MV

8.900 9.675 9.4009.625 37.600
7 1T 2 3 3 

3 

Megan Ward1771
Oklahoma City OK

9.450 9.275 9.2509.550 37.525
2 5 3 4 4 

4 

Journie Warkentin818
Hutchinson YMCA MV

9.275 9.650 9.1509.125 37.200
3 3 6 5 5 

5 

Parker Wakey562
Goldens CE

8.925 9.150 8.7009.075 35.850
6 6 7 9 6 

6 

Karsyn Lucas1568
Trilogy OZ

8.950 8.550 9.0009.225 35.725
5 8 5 6 7 

7 

Kinsley Mercado1065
Nicole's OK

8.225 8.925 8.4258.825 34.400
10 7 8 10 8 

8 

Jaylee Reid612
Gym Dandys KY

8.050 8.200 8.7259.250 34.225
11 9 4 8 9 

9 

Easton Gough1048
Moberly OZ

8.800 8.000 8.8758.400 34.075
8 10 10 7 10 

10 

Kirya Eckland200
AMKM WI

8.400 7.100 7.8007.800 31.100
9 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 a5 g3
Session: A05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Griggs335
Concordia MV

9.650 8.925 9.4509.400 37.425
1 3T 5 1T 1 

1 

Lyla Mejia1754
SportsRock FL

8.800 9.475 9.4509.600 37.325
7 1 1 1T 2 

2 

Olivia Ellis1569
Trilogy OZ

9.400 8.700 9.2509.275 36.625
2 7 6 3 3 

3 

Aria Sandor1710
Wildcard WI

9.125 8.725 9.2259.500 36.575
4 6 2 4 4 

4 

Sophia Flanagan520
FlipStar CE

9.150 8.775 9.1759.450 36.550
3 5 3 5 5 

5 

Emily Zichmiller519
FlipStar CE

9.025 8.925 9.1509.250 36.350
5 3T 7T 6 6 

6 

Gema Mont1008
Miami Beach FG

8.575 9.025 8.8009.425 35.825
11 2 4 8 7 

7 

Isla Purpura122
Aim High OK

8.775 8.650 9.0009.100 35.525
8T 8 10 7 8 

8 

Keeley O'Meara356
CSA Kids WI

8.850 8.425 8.7258.850 34.850
6 9 11 9T 9 

9 

Raelyn Boarman1193
Performance Elite WI

8.750 8.400 8.3009.250 34.700
10 10 7T 11 10 

10 

Skylar Lessmeister626
GymDynasty CE

8.775 8.000 8.7259.125 34.625
8T 11 9 9T 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 a5 g4
Session: A05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Baylee Farkas521
FlipStar CE

9.375 9.100 9.3509.700 37.525
1 2 1T 2T 1 

1 

Lillian Boatner1018
Mikcalia's OZ

9.125 9.275 9.3009.375 37.075
4 1 4 4 2 

2 

Payton Strobel614
Gym Dandys KY

9.150 9.000 9.2009.700 37.050
3 3T 1T 6 3 

3 

Ava Plebanski908
KIAGA  CE

9.275 8.300 9.3509.475 36.400
2 7 3 2T 4 

4 

Makenna Banse1194
Performance Elite WI

9.000 9.000 9.1759.200 36.375
7 3T 5T 7 5 

5 

Katherine Rittenhouse357
CSA Kids WI

9.050 8.850 9.2509.200 36.350
5T 5 5T 5 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Boling1768
Oklahoma City OK

8.725 8.175 9.4508.750 35.100
9 9 8 1 7 

7 

Evelyn Cox1195
Performance Elite WI

9.050 8.200 8.8258.900 34.975
5T 8 7 8 8 

8 

Adelyn Lipscomb627
GymDynasty CE

8.850 8.525 8.4758.700 34.550
8 6 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 a5 g5
Session: A05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Murillo1009
Miami Beach FG

9.375 9.500 9.7259.550 38.150
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Amesys Luna1383
SportsRock FL

9.150 9.750 9.6509.500 38.050
5T 1 4 3 2 

2 

Mackenzie Oneal123
Aim High OK

9.050 9.425 9.7509.525 37.750
8 4 2T 1 3 

3 

Katana Gilley336
Concordia MV

9.150 9.550 9.3509.250 37.300
5T 2 7 5 4 

4 

London Brandt1067
Nicole's OK

9.150 8.800 9.5509.525 37.025
5T 7 2T 4 5 

5 

Neve Anderson910
KIAGA  CE

9.000 9.150 8.9509.325 36.425
9 5T 6 8 6 

6 

Kellyn Colbert1068
Nicole's OK

9.325 8.750 9.2259.100 36.400
2 8 8 6 7 

7 

Matix James124
Aim High OK

8.875 9.150 9.1259.000 36.150
10 5T 9 7 8 

8 

Abby Kruse1257
Rising Stars FG

9.300 8.525 8.6009.350 35.775
3 10 5 9 9 

9 

Hazel Holmes909
KIAGA  CE

9.275 8.550 8.0008.600 34.425
4 9 10 10 10 

10 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 AAU Age Group Nationals
Meet Results
Jun 29 - Jul 2, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 6/30/2022 2:10:43 PM

Women / 3 / L3 a5 g6
Session: A05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cara Mueting502
Flip Zone MV

8.800 9.750 9.7509.775 38.075
8 1 2 1 1 

1 

Catalina Ortiz1369
South Miami FG

9.300 9.325 9.4259.850 37.900
2 3 1 2 2 

2 

Hope Sterr654
Gymlingo WI

9.550 9.575 9.3509.200 37.675
1 2 7T 3 3 

3 

Katelyn Lux1430
Stateline YMCA  WI

9.225 9.250 9.0759.200 36.750
3T 4 7T 4 4 

4 

Mila McDonald1431
Stateline YMCA  WI

9.175 8.950 9.0009.300 36.425
5 6 5T 5 5 

5 

Sydney Newman1019
Mikcalia's OZ

8.900 9.100 8.7009.525 36.225
7 5 3 8 6 

6 

Autumn Anderson1165
PARKLAND OZ

9.225 8.825 8.5508.900 35.500
3T 7 9 9T 7 

7 

Izabella Suarez1711
Wildcard WI

8.700 8.725 8.7259.300 35.450
10 8 5T 7 8 

8 

Alexis Rempe736
HARTFORD WI

9.000 8.300 8.3509.400 35.050
6 11 4 11 9 

9 

Madison McNamara1049
Moberly OZ

8.750 8.525 8.5508.700 34.525
9 10 10 9T 10 

10 

Paige Fisher1691
Western MV

8.350 8.600 8.7508.600 34.300
11 9 11 6 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 a6 g1
Session: A06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklyn Jennings991
McPherson MV

9.250 9.525 9.3759.450 37.600
1 1 4 2 1 

1 

Veronica Ramos1279
Romeoville CE

9.025 9.000 9.3259.600 36.950
5T 3 2 4T 2 

2 

Katherine Erford1070
Nicole's OK

9.000 9.300 9.1509.300 36.750
7T 2 6 6 3 

3 

Emma Hignite893
J CRUZ SP

9.025 8.400 9.3509.625 36.400
5T 8 1 3 4 

4 

Jessa Maupin1050
Moberly OZ

9.175 8.950 9.3258.750 36.200
2 4 9T 4T 5 

5 

Molly Holmes1570
Trilogy OZ

9.125 8.875 8.6759.400 36.075
3 5 5 10 6 

6 

Kami Hanson1196
Performance Elite WI

9.000 8.350 9.4509.175 35.975
7T 9 7 1 7 

7 

Ashleigh Thomas911
KIAGA  CE

9.100 8.725 8.9509.050 35.825
4 6 8 7T 8 

8 

Natalie Marrero1264
RiversideBrookfieldC

8.675 8.650 8.9509.500 35.775
10 7 3 7T 9 

9 

Madison Snow1764
Adonai of Ashland LE

8.600 8.000 8.9008.750 34.250
11 11 9T 9 10 

10 

Kaydence Lynch1069
Nicole's OK

9.000 8.300 8.4508.350 34.100
7T 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 a6 g2
Session: A06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Teslyn Wendt1432
Stateline YMCA  WI

9.575 9.925 9.7509.800 39.050
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Santana Yang1197
Performance Elite WI

9.125 9.775 9.6509.550 38.100
5 2 3T 2 2 

2 

Jada Banks534
Fox Valley CE

9.150 9.100 9.5009.600 37.350
3T 4 2 3 3 

3 

Charlotte Moroney1571
Trilogy OZ

9.250 9.175 9.2009.550 37.175
2 3 3T 6 4 

4 

Brayleigh Cook1020
Mikcalia's OZ

9.150 8.875 9.4009.450 36.875
3T 5 5 4T 5 

5 

Mirabella Najera1572
Trilogy OZ

8.800 8.725 9.4009.250 36.175
7 7 6 4T 6 

6 

Elena Dement1021
Mikcalia's OZ

8.900 8.850 8.4509.000 35.200
6 6 8 10 7 

7 

Elaina Weiseman1051
Moberly OZ

8.700 8.700 8.9008.800 35.100
8T 8 9 8 8 

8 

Alexandra Cortes912
KIAGA  CE

8.700 8.225 8.5759.050 34.550
8T 9 7 9 9 

9 

Ella Rogers1071
Nicole's OK

8.300 7.750 9.0258.600 33.675
10 11 11 7 10 

10 

Avery Patterson1573
Trilogy OZ

8.125 8.150 8.4008.650 33.325
11 10 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 a6 g3
Session: A06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Caballes535
Fox Valley CE

9.150 9.700 9.7259.750 38.325
5 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Kenna Walker503
Flip Zone MV

9.425 9.475 9.4259.700 38.025
2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Taelynn Bockover337
Concordia MV

9.250 9.100 9.2509.325 36.925
3T 5 4 4 3 

3 

Zoey Erwin1132
Northwest Saltos MV

9.050 9.050 9.4009.175 36.675
6 6 6T 3 4 

4 

Mia Montalenti1010
Miami Beach FG

9.600 7.825 9.2009.750 36.375
1 10 1T 5 5 

5 

Brynn Waller1198
Performance Elite WI

8.850 9.200 9.0509.175 36.275
7T 4 6T 6 6 

6 

Kenna Peach1080
Nicole's OK

9.250 8.500 8.9259.300 35.975
3T 7 5 7 7 

7 

Kalila Duck1251
Rising Star OK

8.850 9.300 8.7758.950 35.875
7T 3 10 8 8 

8 

Teeghan Alaniz1265
RiversideBrookfieldC

8.700 8.375 8.1759.000 34.250
9 8 9 9 9 

9 

Ellsie Johanning1574
Trilogy OZ

8.350 8.150 8.0758.525 33.100
11 9 11 10T 10 

10 

Bailey Nichols1072
Nicole's OK

8.600 7.000 8.0759.150 32.825
10 11 8 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 a6 g4
Session: A06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cayla Weimer992
McPherson MV

9.050 9.400 9.2009.500 37.150
4 1 3 3 1 

1 

Mekhrona Rustamova913
KIAGA  CE

9.650 8.600 9.0509.650 36.950
1 6 1 6 2 

2 

Eden Bennett819
Hutchinson YMCA MV

8.700 8.875 9.5509.450 36.575
9 3 4 1 3 

3 

Tori Cantrell1022
Mikcalia's OZ

8.875 8.850 9.3509.400 36.475
6 4 5T 2 4 

4 

Grace Olson202
AMKM WI

9.325 9.050 8.6509.150 36.175
2 2 9 9 5 

5 

Ellison Harms1199
Performance Elite WI

8.800 8.800 8.6009.400 35.600
7 5 5T 10 6 

6 

Kenady Pedigo820
Hutchinson YMCA MV

8.900 7.700 9.1009.550 35.250
5 10 2 5 7 

7 

Breanna Fox1575
Trilogy OZ

9.100 7.600 9.1509.300 35.150
3 11 7 4 8 

8 

Isabelle Herring737
HARTFORD WI

8.775 8.150 8.7509.175 34.850
8 9 8 8 9 

9 

Destyni Barron1052
Moberly OZ

8.650 8.200 8.7759.050 34.675
10 8 10 7 10 

10 

Abbey Koral656
Gymn of Ohio LE

8.225 8.500 8.5008.950 34.175
11 7 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 a6 g5
Session: A06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gemma Hagen536
Fox Valley CE

9.000 9.575 9.6509.850 38.075
4T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Haven Bower995
McPherson MV

9.150 9.275 9.7009.350 37.475
2 3 5T 1 2 

2 

Chloe Wilson994
McPherson MV

9.125 9.300 9.0509.475 36.950
3 2 2 5T 3 

3 

Valerie Lacey1576
Trilogy OZ

9.000 9.100 9.0509.450 36.600
4T 4 3T 5T 4 

4 

Lacey Brown1577
Trilogy OZ

9.250 8.100 9.6009.450 36.400
1 8 3T 3 5 

5 

Kaylee Banse1200
Performance Elite WI

8.950 8.825 9.0009.200 35.975
6T 5T 9 7 6 

6 

Katherine Williams657
Gymn of Ohio LE

8.950 8.400 8.7759.350 35.475
6T 7 5T 8 7 

7 

Lindsey Reece629
GymDynasty CE

8.475 8.825 8.3758.600 34.275
10 5T 10 9 8 

8 

Hayley Stahl1579
Trilogy OZ

8.450 7.175 9.1259.250 34.000
11 11 7T 4 9 

9 

Mackenzie Bapst1578
Trilogy OZ

8.500 7.650 8.3259.250 33.725
9 10 7T 10 10 

10 

Jossalyn Kunc993
McPherson MV

8.600 7.750 8.2008.000 32.550
8 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 a6 g6
Session: A06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mallorie Allen821
Hutchinson YMCA MV

9.275 9.200 9.5509.650 37.675
3 3 1 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Good1252
Rising Star OK

8.825 9.700 9.4009.550 37.475
8 1 2 2 2 

2 

Charlotte Holmes915
KIAGA  CE

9.400 9.025 9.0009.425 36.850
1 4T 3 6T 3 

3 

Aubrey Patronas914
KIAGA  CE

9.200 9.025 9.1259.350 36.700
4 4T 4 4T 4 

4 

Addie Hersey1434
Stateline YMCA  WI

9.150 9.275 8.9259.300 36.650
5T 2 5T 8 5 

5 

Love Jones1201
Performance Elite WI

9.325 8.700 9.1259.200 36.350
2 6 9 4T 6 

6 

Mya Gonzalez1280
Romeoville CE

9.075 7.675 9.2509.275 35.275
7 9 7 3 7 

7 

Raylin Kamer1023
Mikcalia's OZ

8.775 8.200 9.0009.075 35.050
9 7T 10 6T 8 

8 

Braelyn Billigen738
HARTFORD WI

8.575 8.200 8.9009.300 34.975
10 7T 5T 9 9 

9 

Macie Patterson1580
Trilogy OZ

9.150 7.525 8.8009.225 34.700
5T 10 8 10 10 

10 

Keeleigh Dobbyn630
GymDynasty CE

8.475 7.250 7.5008.925 32.150
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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